
Wachusett Kennel Club Inc

Saturday, September 23, 2017

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Sydney, Rottweiler, Jen YoungXFB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganXFA

20019 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesXFA

20016 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesXFA

20013 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierXFA

20005 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellXFA

20020 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberXFB

20014 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeXFB

20012 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFB

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertXFB

20009 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionXFB

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungXFA

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16004 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

XFB

16002 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16018 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

16017 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffXFA

12009 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsXFA

12001 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxXFA

12017 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

12011 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessXFB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonXFB

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFA

8005 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinXFA

8004 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelXFA

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonXFA

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8003 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeXFB

8012 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberXFPB

FAST Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison RaposoNAF

FAST Open/Open P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielOF

24006 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezOF

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20028 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldOF

20027 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOF

20004 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

OF

20001 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavOF

20024 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronOFP

20023 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinOFP

20022 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneOFP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOF

16022 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOF

16027 Tuna, Bullmastiff, Jen YoungOFP

16019 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierOFP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12007 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishOF

12003 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen 

Weisgarber

OF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielNBF
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20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNBF

20037 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia HaydenNBF

20031 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoNBF

20029 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniNBF

20017 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonNBF

20002 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieNBF

20042 Bosco, Bullmastiff, Holly GudathNPF

20040 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNPF

20039 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNPF

20032 Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosNPF

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

16032 Ryker, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsNBF

16024 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferNBF

16034 Frolic, Collie, Joany WhiteNPF

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNBF

12024 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolNBF

12035 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNPF

12023 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruNPF

12018 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungNPF

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Dynamo, All American, Gwen WeisgarberNBF

8015 Omi, Papillon, Maureen BurkeNBF

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24008 Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerAXB

24007 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24006 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24005 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24004 Sydney, Rottweiler, Jen YoungAXB

24003 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24002 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24001 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerAXA

20005 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellAXA

20004 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXA

20003 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXA

20002 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXA

20001 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXA

20021 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20020 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXB

20019 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20018 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXB

20017 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXB

20016 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXB

20015 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXB

20014 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20013 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20012 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20010 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20009 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXB

20007 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXB

20026 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20025 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20024 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20023 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAXPB

20022 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAXPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16014 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAXPA

16013 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16012 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16011 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16010 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16009 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

16008 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16007 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16006 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16004 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB
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16003 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16002 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16021 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca KayAXPB

16020 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16019 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXPB

16018 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16017 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16016 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16015 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Impulse, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Gwen 

Weisgarber

AXA

12002 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXA

12001 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXA

12017 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12016 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXB

12015 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12014 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXB

12013 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy  RatnerAXB

12012 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXB

12011 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12010 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXB

12009 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12008 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstAXB

12007 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12004 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12020 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12018 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8045 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8009 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8008 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXB

8005 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8004 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8003 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8001 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8013 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8012 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAXPB

8011 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8010 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanAXPA

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Rant, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerOA

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOA

20029 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOA

20028 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldOA

20027 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOA

20033 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

20032 Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosOAP

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy RalphOA

16025 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedOA

16023 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOA

16022 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOA

16030 Teak, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Constance GloreOAP

16029 Zhora, Collie, Rebecca KayOAP

16028 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiOAP

16027 Tuna, Bullmastiff, Jen YoungOAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Bodie, Boston Terrier, Patty WelchOA

12021 Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyOA

12023 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruOAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleOA

8040 Brady, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Max, Belgian Tervuren, Mengze SunNAA

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Lilly, Belgian Sheepdog, David GoodmanNAA

20038 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNAB

20037 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia HaydenNAB

20036 Babe, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerNAB

20035 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicNAB

20041 Tiernan, Belgian Malinois, Ann LozierNAP

20040 Yama, Saluki, Christine KleinNAP

20039 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison RaposoNAA

16033 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNAB

16032 Ryker, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsNAB

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAB

12024 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolNAB

12035 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAP

12026 Tess, Keeshonden, Alice ThayerNAP

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Dynamo, All American, Gwen WeisgarberNAB

8016 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsNAB

8015 Omi, Papillon, Maureen BurkeNAB

8019 Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael TeftsNAP

8018 Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam TeftsNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJB

24008 Trey, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerAXJB

24007 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24006 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24005 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24004 Sydney, Rottweiler, Jen YoungAXJB

24002 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXJA

20016 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXJA

20005 Camdyn, Border Collie, Renee WormellAXJA

20003 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXJA

20002 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXJA

20001 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJA

20033 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20021 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20020 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXJB

20019 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20018 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJB

20015 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXJB

20014 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20013 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20012 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20010 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20009 Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela DemetrionAXJB

20007 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJB

20004 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXJB

20026 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20025 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20024 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPB

20023 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAJPB

20022 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAJPB

16 19Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferAXJA

16013 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16012 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16011 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16009 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16008 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16007 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16006 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16004 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16003 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16002 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16021 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca KayAJPB

16020 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16019 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAJPB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16018 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16017 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16016 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16015 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstAXJA

12001 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXJA

12017 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12016 Zu, Parson Russell Terrier, Sandy DeGraffAXJB

12015 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12014 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXJB

12013 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy  RatnerAXJB

12012 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXJB

12011 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12010 Brewster, Lowchen, Christine BartosAXJB

12009 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12007 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12006 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12004 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

12020 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12018 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJA

8045 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8009 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8008 Sandy, All American, Nelda LawsAXJB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8006 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

8005 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8004 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8003 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8001 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8021 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8020 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAJPB

8013 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8012 Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen WeisgarberAJPB

8011 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8010 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielOAJ

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicOAJ

20031 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOAJ

20028 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldOAJ

20027 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniOAJ

20006 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerOAJ

20032 Berkley, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosOJP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Wager, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy RalphOAJ

16025 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly BurchstedOAJ

16023 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOAJ

16029 Zhora, Collie, Rebecca KayOJP

16028 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiOJP

16014 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieOJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12022 Bodie, Boston Terrier, Patty WelchOAJ

12021 Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyOAJ

12023 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Howard EtzelJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Max, Belgian Tervuren, Mengze SunNAJA

24012 BB Gun, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joe MsciszNAJB

24010 Rant, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerNAJB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Lilly, Belgian Sheepdog, David GoodmanNAJA

20038 Ellie, Boxer, Joyce CorlissNAJB

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20037 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia HaydenNAJB

20036 Babe, Golden Retriever, Karen HockerNAJB

20029 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniNAJB

20043 Cabo, Standard Poodle, Ellen BrouilletNAJP

20042 Bosco, Bullmastiff, Holly GudathNAJP

20041 Tiernan, Belgian Malinois, Ann LozierNAJP

20039 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison RaposoNAJA

16032 Ryker, Shetland Sheepdog, Janyes LemonsNAJB

16027 Tuna, Bullmastiff, Jen YoungNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolNAJB

12035 Pippin, Basset Hound, Anne TestoniNAJP

12026 Tess, Keeshonden, Alice ThayerNAJP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Dynamo, All American, Gwen WeisgarberNAJB

8016 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsNAJB

8015 Omi, Papillon, Maureen BurkeNAJB

8040 Brady, Toy Poodle, Paula BettencourtNAJP

8019 Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael TeftsNAJP

8018 Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam TeftsNAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


